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VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY
M.SC. PART I RE-EXAMINATION 2017
PROVISIONAL LIST
SUBJECT : I0OLOGY

RES AGGRE RES
ULT ROLL NO GATE ULT

00117001&6&/00019 CHANGE @

001120016/700021
001120016/00048
001120016/00067

001170016/00070

NC
CHANGE
CHANGE
NC

AGGRE |
ROLL NO GATE |

g%éﬂ\gg\\\ @
ControlleraPExaminations -

AGAR UNIVERSITY
WDYﬁisdnapore - 721102

—— -



